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

WWW.FINGERLAKESPROPERTY.COM

PENN YAN - Beautiful move-in condition Colonial home near schools and 
walking distance to downtown, churches and the Outlet Trail. Four bedrooms, 
2 full baths, 2 half baths, custom-built hickory kitchen, great room, living 
room, dining room and Florida room too! Downstairs recreation room, central 
air, backup generator, 2 car garage and all new LED lighting. Updates galore, 
just turn the key and relax! Call Bob for details. MLS# 1248850 $339,000

NEW
LISTING

www.CurbeauRealty.com 
2463 Route 54A, Penn Yan, New York 14527 (315) 536-9404

Richard J. Curbeau, Owner/Broker ��Bonnie B. Curbeau, Owner/Broker���Margaret G. Kirch, Associate Broker

 315-277-0237                                  315-277-0236                                           315-694-0733

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.

VIEW OF SENECA LAKE and close to Finger 
Lakes Wineries! Extra large double wide mobile 
home on over 3 acres of open field and woods! Mas-
ter suite with bath and office or nursery! Spacious 
living room with dining area and separate family 
room! Laundry room and 2 full baths! Detached 
2 bay garage and shop! Great location for vacation 
home or family residence! Ready, Neat and Clean - 
ready to move right in!!! R1241161
PRICE REDUCED $129,900

COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS
 

didate.

Serving Buyers & Sellers in the
Finger Lakes for 15 Years

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker

(315) 729-4897

Tammy Hullings
Lic. Sales Agent

(585) 797-5161

MIDDLESEX
3 bdrm 2 
bath single 
story home. 
90 ft of 
shared 
semi-private 

beach front on Canandaigua Lake.
$157,900 CALL TAMMY!

DUNDEE -  Approx 
101 Acre Yates 
County Farm & 
additional 40 
acres additional 

available. All land is tilled/
tillable &/ or working 
grapes except 13A of 
Woods & the house yard. 
Extensive Road Frontage 
(possible future subdivi-
sion options?). Great south 
facing exposure! Options 
could be: Operate as it is 

now/Turn Key, take out grapes, solar farm, chicken 
farm? You name it! Well managed & tiled property. 
Large house in great shape, 4-5yr old metal roof, 
1st flr laundry, pantry rm, formal dining, encl front 
porch, hot water heat, propane FP insert. Shop has 
office, large area w/cement floor. 1 story pole barn 
w/cement floor & 3 bay bldg. Pond stocked, Bass. 
$925,000 CALL AMANDA!

PENN YAN
Super cute 
1 bedrm 
ranch home 
on dead end 
village street. 

Full kitchen, combination living/ dining 
+ bonus room! All Municipal electric. 
$107,900 CALL TAMMY!

FOR FINGER LAKES AREA REAL ESTATE...CALL US TODAY! 
NEW

LISTING!

http://www.century21sbarra.com/
http://www.amandagroverrealestate.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www.pennyan.howardhanna.com/

